
CLARENCE F. PECK

REDEL. OR, TRANS. BY

New England SB Corp.

Shepard SS Co.

Reserve Fleet

A.L.Durbank & Co., Ltd.

DELIVERED OR TRANS. TO

Shepard SS Co., Inc.

Hudson River Reserve Flee

Correction:

A.L.Durbank & Co.,Ltd. _

Sociedad Maritima San
Nicolas, SA

_ia& TIME PORT OF DELIV.1FROM /TO

3.10 PM E1T L.Portland Me.1 New / GAA
Tomkins Coirei

T40 rm-Etill Jones Pt.IN.Y. GAA / W1-3 

4_490 AM EST

5:00 AM EST Jones Pt., N.Y. LU/ GAA
4,22-47

4:00 PM EST Brooklyn, N.Y. GAA/Purch.

11 11 11 11 ft



477
626
634
638
641


